
Tabelle nach Runde 6

Rang Name Spiele Siege Satzdiff

1 Florian Krüger (SSV Ulm 1846) 6 6 + 17 18 : 1

2 Gian Truöl (TSV Langenau) 6 5 + 11 16 : 5

3 Laurin Sill (SSV Ulm 1846) 6 5 + 8 15 : 7

4 Hans-Guenther Kreissl (TSF Ludwigsfeld) 6 4 + 8 15 : 7

5 Tom Bayer (TSV Neu-Ulm) 6 4 + 6 14 : 8

6 David Hierholz (SSV Ulm 1846) 6 4 + 5 14 : 9

7 Victor Miller (TSV Dietenheim) 6 4 + 5 14 : 9

8 Ihsan Günes (TSV Herrlingen) 6 4 + 4 14 : 10

9 Timo Rodinger (FC Strass) 6 4 + 4 14 : 10

10 André Probst (TSV Bernstadt) 6 4 + 4 15 : 11

11 Eric Milkereit (SC Lehr) 6 4 + 4 14 : 10

12 Daniel Toker (SSV Ulm 1846) 6 4 + 3 13 : 10

13 Felix Kozlik (TSV Neu-Ulm) 6 4 + 2 15 : 13

14 Felix Blumrich (TSF Ludwigsfeld) 6 4 + 1 13 : 12

15 Fabian Silber (TSV Beimerstetten) 6 3 + 3 14 : 11

16 Manuel Söll (TSV Erbach) 6 3 + 3 13 : 10

17 Julian Bax (TSV Langenau) 6 3 + 3 13 : 10

18 Florian Lippold (TSF Ludwigsfeld) 6 3 + 2 13 : 11

19 Dominik Lezius (SC Staig) 6 3 + 1 10 : 9

20 Holger Pirthauer (SC Lehr) 6 3 + 1 12 : 11

21 Felix Merkel (SSV Ulm 1846) 6 3 0 12 : 12

22 Robi Biswas (TSV Beimerstetten) 6 3 - 1 11 : 12

23 Marco Ritter (TSV Weissenhorn) 6 3 - 1 13 : 14

24 Jan Skrzypek (TV Wiblingen) 6 3 - 1 10 : 11

25 Serge Bamesberger (TSV Neu-Ulm) 6 3 - 2 9 : 11

26 Peter Krnavek (TSV Beimerstetten) 6 3 - 2 11 : 13

27 Steffen Schneider (TSV Dietenheim) 6 2 - 2 11 : 13

28 Viktor Idt (TV Wiblingen) 6 2 - 3 10 : 13

29 Florian Meier (TSV Weissenhorn) 6 2 - 4 10 : 14

30 Willinton Schulz (SV Thalfingen) 6 2 - 5 9 : 14

31 Nicolai Ehret (TSV Bernstadt) 6 2 - 6 8 : 14

32 Yonathan Kahsai (SSV Ulm 1846) 6 2 - 6 8 : 14

33 Marc Schäfer (TV Wiblingen) 6 2 - 7 8 : 15

34 Erik Bubner (TSV Weissenhorn) 6 1 - 10 6 : 16

35 Norbert Franz Grüner (TSV Illertissen) 6 1 - 10 7 : 17

36 Jan Bauhofer (TSV Weissenhorn) 6 1 - 12 5 : 17

37 Andreas Preisler (TSV Illertissen) 6 1 - 12 5 : 17

38 Heiko Müller (SV Thalfingen) 6 0 - 11 7 : 18
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Sätze



Gegner Gegner Gegner Gegner Gegner Gegner

1 David Hierholz (SSV Ulm 1846) 0 27 3 : 1 1 21 0 : 3 1 9 3 : 0 2 7 3 : 0 3 19 2 : 3 3 13 3 : 2 4 4 14 : 9 6

2 Yonathan Kahsai (SSV Ulm 1846) 0 21 0 : 3 0 31 3 : 0 1 29 1 : 3 1 18 0 : 3 1 10 1 : 3 1 7 3 : 2 2 2 8 : 14 32

3 Florian Krüger (SSV Ulm 1846) 0 23 3 : 0 1 36 3 : 1 2 25 3 : 0 3 13 3 : 0 4 5 3 : 0 5 37 3 : 0 6 6 18 : 1 1

4 Felix Merkel (SSV Ulm 1846) 0 12 0 : 3 0 8 3 : 0 1 11 3 : 1 2 26 3 : 2 3 37 2 : 3 3 16 1 : 3 3 3 12 : 12 21

5 Laurin Sill (SSV Ulm 1846) 0 30 3 : 0 1 33 3 : 1 2 19 3 : 1 3 37 3 : 2 4 3 0 : 3 4 21 3 : 0 5 5 15 : 7 3

6 Daniel Toker (SSV Ulm 1846) 0 29 3 : 0 1 32 3 : 1 2 37 1 : 3 2 12 3 : 1 3 28 3 : 2 4 33 0 : 3 4 4 13 : 10 12

7 Jan Bauhofer (TSV Weissenhorn) 0 31 3 : 2 1 13 0 : 3 1 15 0 : 3 1 1 0 : 3 1 25 0 : 3 1 2 2 : 3 1 1 5 : 17 36

8 Erik Bubner (TSV Weissenhorn) 0 16 2 : 3 0 4 0 : 3 0 18 1 : 3 0 30 3 : 1 1 23 0 : 3 1 27 0 : 3 1 1 6 : 16 34

9 Florian Meier (TSV Weissenhorn) 0 33 1 : 3 0 27 3 : 2 1 1 0 : 3 1 38 1 : 3 1 24 2 : 3 1 31 3 : 0 2 2 10 : 14 29

10 Marco Ritter (TSV Weissenhorn) 0 15 1 : 3 0 11 1 : 3 0 30 3 : 2 1 16 2 : 3 1 2 3 : 1 2 18 3 : 2 3 3 13 : 14 23

11 Felix Blumrich (TSF Ludwigsfeld) 0 37 0 : 3 0 10 3 : 1 1 4 1 : 3 1 23 3 : 2 2 29 3 : 2 3 32 3 : 1 4 4 13 : 12 14

12 Hans-Guenther Kreissl (TSF Ludwigsfeld) 0 4 3 : 0 1 16 3 : 1 2 21 2 : 3 2 6 1 : 3 2 34 3 : 0 3 23 3 : 0 4 4 15 : 7 4

13 Florian Lippold (TSF Ludwigsfeld) 0 18 3 : 0 1 7 3 : 0 2 34 3 : 2 3 3 0 : 3 3 21 2 : 3 3 1 2 : 3 3 3 13 : 11 18

14 Serge Bamesberger (TSV Neu-Ulm) 0 20 0 : 3 0 26 0 : 3 0 31 3 : 0 1 25 3 : 1 2 35 3 : 1 3 36 0 : 3 3 3 9 : 11 25

15 Tom Bayer (TSV Neu-Ulm) 0 10 3 : 1 1 19 2 : 3 1 7 3 : 0 2 36 3 : 1 3 33 0 : 3 3 26 3 : 0 4 4 14 : 8 5

16 Felix Kozlik (TSV Neu-Ulm) 0 8 3 : 2 1 12 1 : 3 1 26 2 : 3 1 10 3 : 2 2 38 3 : 2 3 4 3 : 1 4 4 15 : 13 13

17 Nicolai Ehret (TSV Bernstadt) 0 34 0 : 3 0 24 1 : 3 0 27 3 : 2 1 31 3 : 0 2 20 0 : 3 2 25 1 : 3 2 2 8 : 14 31

18 Viktor Idt (TV Wiblingen) 0 13 0 : 3 0 23 2 : 3 0 8 3 : 1 1 2 3 : 0 2 32 0 : 3 2 10 2 : 3 2 2 10 : 13 28

19 André Probst (TSV Bernstadt) 0 24 3 : 0 1 15 3 : 2 2 5 1 : 3 2 29 3 : 1 3 1 3 : 2 4 34 2 : 3 4 4 15 : 11 10

20 Dominik Lezius (SC Staig) 0 14 3 : 0 1 37 1 : 3 1 22 3 : 0 2 33 0 : 3 2 17 3 : 0 3 28 0 : 3 3 3 10 : 9 19

21 Timo Rodinger (FC Strass) 0 2 3 : 0 1 1 3 : 0 2 12 3 : 2 3 34 2 : 3 3 13 3 : 2 4 5 0 : 3 4 4 14 : 10 9

22 Heiko Müller (SV Thalfingen) 0 25 1 : 3 0 38 1 : 3 0 20 0 : 3 0 27 1 : 3 0 31 2 : 3 0 30 2 : 3 0 0 7 : 18 38

23 Willinton Schulz (SV Thalfingen) 0 3 0 : 3 0 18 3 : 2 1 32 1 : 3 1 11 2 : 3 1 8 3 : 0 2 12 0 : 3 2 2 9 : 14 30

24 Marc Schäfer (TV Wiblingen) 0 19 0 : 3 0 17 3 : 1 1 28 1 : 3 1 35 0 : 3 1 9 3 : 2 2 38 1 : 3 2 2 8 : 15 33

25 Jan Skrzypek (TV Wiblingen) 0 22 3 : 1 1 34 0 : 3 1 3 0 : 3 1 14 1 : 3 1 7 3 : 0 2 17 3 : 1 3 3 10 : 11 24

26 Peter Krnavek (TSV Beimerstetten) 0 32 0 : 3 0 14 3 : 0 1 16 3 : 2 2 4 2 : 3 2 36 3 : 2 3 15 0 : 3 3 3 11 : 13 26

27 Fabian Silber (TSV Beimerstetten) 0 1 1 : 3 0 9 2 : 3 0 17 2 : 3 0 22 3 : 1 1 30 3 : 1 2 8 3 : 0 3 3 14 : 11 15

28 Victor Miller (TSV Dietenheim) 0 38 3 : 0 1 35 0 : 3 1 24 3 : 1 2 32 3 : 2 3 6 2 : 3 3 20 3 : 0 4 4 14 : 9 7

29 Steffen Schneider (TSV Dietenheim) 0 6 0 : 3 0 30 3 : 0 1 2 3 : 1 2 19 1 : 3 2 11 2 : 3 2 35 2 : 3 2 2 11 : 13 27

30 Norbert Franz Grüner (TSV Illertissen) 0 5 0 : 3 0 29 0 : 3 0 10 2 : 3 0 8 1 : 3 0 27 1 : 3 0 22 3 : 2 1 1 7 : 17 35

31 Andreas Preisler (TSV Illertissen) 0 7 2 : 3 0 2 0 : 3 0 14 0 : 3 0 17 0 : 3 0 22 3 : 2 1 9 0 : 3 1 1 5 : 17 37

32 Julian Bax (TSV Langenau) 0 26 3 : 0 1 6 1 : 3 1 23 3 : 1 2 28 2 : 3 2 18 3 : 0 3 11 1 : 3 3 3 13 : 10 17

33 Gian Truöl (TSV Langenau) 0 9 3 : 1 1 5 1 : 3 1 35 3 : 1 2 20 3 : 0 3 15 3 : 0 4 6 3 : 0 5 5 16 : 5 2

34 Eric Milkereit (SC Lehr) 0 17 3 : 0 1 25 3 : 0 2 13 2 : 3 2 21 3 : 2 3 12 0 : 3 3 19 3 : 2 4 4 14 : 10 11

35 Holger Pirthauer (SC Lehr) 0 36 1 : 3 0 28 3 : 0 1 33 1 : 3 1 24 3 : 0 2 14 1 : 3 2 29 3 : 2 3 3 12 : 11 20

36 Manuel Söll (TSV Erbach) 0 35 3 : 1 1 3 1 : 3 1 38 3 : 0 2 15 1 : 3 2 26 2 : 3 2 14 3 : 0 3 3 13 : 10 16

37 Ihsan Günes (TSV Herrlingen) 0 11 3 : 0 1 20 3 : 1 2 6 3 : 1 3 5 2 : 3 3 4 3 : 2 4 3 0 : 3 4 4 14 : 10 8

38 Robi Biswas (TSV Beimerstetten) 0 28 0 : 3 0 22 3 : 1 1 36 0 : 3 1 9 3 : 1 2 16 2 : 3 2 24 3 : 1 3 3 11 : 12 22
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